1Carlo Gavazzi Controls S.p.A.
ROG4K
ROG4K DS ENG02/05/2018
EM210 energy analyzer current sensor (20-4000 A)
Description
Current sensor based on the Rogowski principle,
to be used in combination with the EM210 analyzer
(versions EM210 72D MV5 and EM210 72D MV6)

ROG4K DS ENG02/05/2018
References
Order code
ROG4K 100 2M  3X
Enter the code, replacing the symbol  with the coil length (3 digits).  Lengths available: 400, 600, 900 mm.
Note: different cable lengths and kits with single coil available upon request (subject to minimum order
quantities).
Further reading
Information Document Where to find it
Instruction manual Instruction manual - ROG4K www.productselection.net
Analyzer Datasheet EM210 Datasheet www.productselection.net
Analyzer  installation and use instruc-
tions EM210 installation and use instructions www.productselection.net
CARLO GAVAZZI compatible components
Purpose Component name/code key Notes
Measure and view connected load consumption
(230 V L-N, 400 V L-L ca)
EM21072DMV53XOXX 1 pulse output, see relevant
datasheet
EM21072DMV53XOSX 1 pulse output, 1 RS485 port, see
relevant datasheet
Measure and view connected load consumption
(120 V L-N, 230 V L-L ca)
EM21072DMV63XOXX 1 pulse output, see relevant
datasheet
EM21072DMV63XOSX 1 pulse output, 1 RS485 port, see
relevant datasheet
COPYRIGHT ©2017
Content subject to change. Download the PDF: www.productselection.net